Date Time
3/02/2026 9:45
3/02/2026 10:00
3/02/2026 10:00
3/02/2026 10:00
3/02/2026 10:00
3/03/2026
3/04/2026 7:00
3/04/2026 8:15
3/04/2026 9:45
3/04/2026 9:45
3/04/2026 10:00
3/04/2026 10:00
3/04/2026 10:00
3/04/2026 10:00
3/04/2026 14:00
3/05/2026 7:30
3/05/2026 7:30
3/05/2026 8:30
3/05/2026 8:30
3/05/2026 8:30
3/05/2026 8:30
3/05/2026 8:30
3/05/2026 8:30
3/05/2026 8:30
3/05/2026 8:30
3/05/2026 8:30
3/05/2026 8:30
3/06/2026 8:30
3/06/2026 8:30
3/06/2026 8:30
3/06/2026 8:30
3/06/2026 8:30
3/06/2026 8:30
3/06/2026 8:30
3/06/2026 8:30
3/06/2026 8:30
3/06/2026 8:30
3/06/2026 8:30
3/06/2026 8:30
3/06/2026 8:30
3/06/2026 8:30
3/06/2026 8:30
3/06/2026 10:00
3/06/2026 15:00
3/09/2026 11:00

Event

S&P Global US Manufacturing PMI
ISM Manufacturing

ISM Prices Paid

ISM New Orders

ISM Employment

Wards Total Vehicle Sales

MBA Mortgage Applications
ADP Employment Change

S&P Global US Services PMI

S&P Global US Composite PMI
ISM Services Index

ISM Services Prices Paid

ISM Services New Orders

ISM Services Employment

Fed Releases Beige Book
Challenger Job Cuts YoY
Challenger Job Cuts Total
Import Price Index MoM

Import Price Index ex Petroleum MoM
Import Price Index YoY

Export Price Index MoM

Export Price Index YoY

Nonfarm Productivity

Unit Labor Costs

Initial Jobless Claims

Initial Claims 4-Wk Moving Avg
Continuing Claims

Retail Sales Advance MoM
Retail Sales Ex Auto MoM

Retail Sales Ex Auto and Gas
Retail Sales Control Group
Change in Nonfarm Payrolls
Two-Month Payroll Net Revision
Change in Private Payrolls
Change in Manufact. Payrolls
Nonfarm Payrolls 3-Mo Avg Chg
Average Hourly Earnings MoM
Average Hourly Earnings YoY
Average Weekly Hours All Employees
Unemployment Rate

Labor Force Participation Rate
Underemployment Rate
Business Inventories

Consumer Credit

NY Fed 1-Yr Inflation Expectations

Download time: 02MAR2026_07:57:09.831309

Period  Survey

Feb F 51.4

Feb 51.5

Feb 60

Feb 53.3

Feb 48.3

Feb 15.35m
27-Feb -

Feb 50k

Feb F 52.3

Feb F 52.3

Feb 53.5

Feb 67.8

Feb 53.6

Feb --

Feb --

Feb --

Jan 0.30%

Jan 0.60%

Jan 0.20%

Jan 0.10%

Jan --

4QP 1.80%

4QP 2.00%
28-Feb 215k
28-Feb  --
21-Feb 1845k

Jan -0.30%

Jan 0.00%

Jan 0.20%

Jan 0.30%

Feb 60k

Feb --

Feb 70k

Feb -4k

Feb --

Feb 0.30%

Feb 3.70%

Feb 34.3

Feb 4.30%

Feb 62.50%

Feb --

Dec 0.10%

Jan $13.300b

Feb --

Actual

Prior
51.2
52.6
59
57.1
48.1
14.85m
0.40%
22k
52.3
52.3
53.8
66.6
53.1
50.3

117.80%
108435
0.10%
0.40%
0.00%
0.30%
3.10%
4.90%
-1.90%
212k
220.25k
1833k
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
-0.10%
130k
-17k
172k
5k
73k
0.40%
3.70%
34.3
4.30%
62.50%
8.00%
0.10%
$24.045b
3.09%
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