

Date Time	Event	Period	Survey	Actual	Prior
3/02/2026 9:45	S&P Global US Manufacturing PMI	Feb F	51.4	--	51.2
3/02/2026 10:00	ISM Manufacturing	Feb	51.5	--	52.6
3/02/2026 10:00	ISM Prices Paid	Feb	60	--	59
3/02/2026 10:00	ISM New Orders	Feb	53.3	--	57.1
3/02/2026 10:00	ISM Employment	Feb	48.3	--	48.1
3/03/2026	Wards Total Vehicle Sales	Feb	15.35m	--	14.85m
3/04/2026 7:00	MBA Mortgage Applications	27-Feb	--	--	0.40%
3/04/2026 8:15	ADP Employment Change	Feb	50k	--	22k
3/04/2026 9:45	S&P Global US Services PMI	Feb F	52.3	--	52.3
3/04/2026 9:45	S&P Global US Composite PMI	Feb F	52.3	--	52.3
3/04/2026 10:00	ISM Services Index	Feb	53.5	--	53.8
3/04/2026 10:00	ISM Services Prices Paid	Feb	67.8	--	66.6
3/04/2026 10:00	ISM Services New Orders	Feb	53.6	--	53.1
3/04/2026 10:00	ISM Services Employment	Feb	--	--	50.3
3/04/2026 14:00	Fed Releases Beige Book				
3/05/2026 7:30	Challenger Job Cuts YoY	Feb	--	--	117.80%
3/05/2026 7:30	Challenger Job Cuts Total	Feb	--	--	108435
3/05/2026 8:30	Import Price Index MoM	Jan	0.30%	--	0.10%
3/05/2026 8:30	Import Price Index ex Petroleum MoM	Jan	0.60%	--	0.40%
3/05/2026 8:30	Import Price Index YoY	Jan	0.20%	--	0.00%
3/05/2026 8:30	Export Price Index MoM	Jan	0.10%	--	0.30%
3/05/2026 8:30	Export Price Index YoY	Jan	--	--	3.10%
3/05/2026 8:30	Nonfarm Productivity	4Q P	1.80%	--	4.90%
3/05/2026 8:30	Unit Labor Costs	4Q P	2.00%	--	-1.90%
3/05/2026 8:30	Initial Jobless Claims	28-Feb	215k	--	212k
3/05/2026 8:30	Initial Claims 4-Wk Moving Avg	28-Feb	--	--	220.25k
3/05/2026 8:30	Continuing Claims	21-Feb	1845k	--	1833k
3/06/2026 8:30	Retail Sales Advance MoM	Jan	-0.30%	--	0.00%
3/06/2026 8:30	Retail Sales Ex Auto MoM	Jan	0.00%	--	0.00%
3/06/2026 8:30	Retail Sales Ex Auto and Gas	Jan	0.20%	--	0.00%
3/06/2026 8:30	Retail Sales Control Group	Jan	0.30%	--	-0.10%
3/06/2026 8:30	Change in Nonfarm Payrolls	Feb	60k	--	130k
3/06/2026 8:30	Two-Month Payroll Net Revision	Feb	--	--	-17k
3/06/2026 8:30	Change in Private Payrolls	Feb	70k	--	172k
3/06/2026 8:30	Change in Manufact. Payrolls	Feb	-4k	--	5k
3/06/2026 8:30	Nonfarm Payrolls 3-Mo Avg Chg	Feb	--	--	73k
3/06/2026 8:30	Average Hourly Earnings MoM	Feb	0.30%	--	0.40%
3/06/2026 8:30	Average Hourly Earnings YoY	Feb	3.70%	--	3.70%
3/06/2026 8:30	Average Weekly Hours All Employees	Feb	34.3	--	34.3
3/06/2026 8:30	Unemployment Rate	Feb	4.30%	--	4.30%
3/06/2026 8:30	Labor Force Participation Rate	Feb	62.50%	--	62.50%
3/06/2026 8:30	Underemployment Rate	Feb	--	--	8.00%
3/06/2026 10:00	Business Inventories	Dec	0.10%	--	0.10%
3/06/2026 15:00	Consumer Credit	Jan	\$13.300b	--	\$24.045b
3/09/2026 11:00	NY Fed 1-Yr Inflation Expectations	Feb	--	--	3.09%